

Chakrapiya to Parghahi via Baranvi
Road

Head - M/R (new)

Schedule XLV Form N.134.

P.W.D.

2121

DIVISION

Rajour

SUB DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

up to 3411 256

M.B.No - 2124

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/C Bill

Name of work: Repair of Road from
chaksapia To Paraghar
via Barahi village (MR-N/B-2)

Name of Agency: - Sri Pravin Kumar prabhu
Nathnagar, Bhagalpur

Agreement No. - 06 MBD/2020-21

Date of Start - 11-05-2020

Date of completion - 10-05-2021

Measurement

A. Clearing and Grubbing Road
1 land do do etc.

2x 2x 30m x 1.00	= 120.00m ²
2x 2x 30m x 1.00	= 120.00m ²
2x 2x 30m x 1.00	= 120.00
2x 2x 30m x 1.00	= 120.00
2x 2x 30m x 1.10	= 132.00
2x 2x 30m x 1.00	= 120.00
2x 2x 30m x 1.00	= 120.00
2x 2x 30m x 1.00	= 120.00
2x 2x 30m x 0.65	= 78.00
2x 2x 30m x 0.70	= 84.00
2x 10x 30m x 1.10	= 660.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2ii) 200 M Stone - 23 No.					
@ Rs. 533.77/No					= Rs. 12737.00
$\frac{11}{10}$ Paints lines, dashes arrow on Road etc.					
TMBP - $\frac{61}{11}$ Qty - 61.40 M ²					
@ Rs. 75.96/M ²					= Rs. 4664.00
$\frac{12}{11}$ Fixing sign board					
N/de TMBP - 62					
Triangular 18					
(i) 600 mm Circular - 18 No.					
@ Rs. 2982.14/No					= Rs. 53679.00
(ii) 600 mm circular - 2 No.					
@ Rs. 3092.47/No					= 6185.00
(2ii) 600x450 mm Rectangular - 12 No.					
@ Rs. 2984.87/No					= Rs. 35818.00
$\frac{3}{12}$ Prov. Boundary Pillar / Local Stone do-do etc.					
TMBP - $\frac{62}{19}$ Qty - 74 No.					
@ Rs. 489.66/No					= Rs. 36225.00
$\frac{14}{13}$ Printing need letter do-do					
TMBP - 62 Qty - 1624.00					
@ Rs. 0.505/No					= Rs. 820.00

15 (Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>15</u> <u>14</u> Road Marking on BT Sur.					
face do - do - do -					
TMBP - 62 Qty - 1178.20 M ²					
<u>16</u> @ R. 735.10 / M ² = R. 866448.00					
<u>16</u> <u>16</u> Prov. and Fixing Logo of MR					
TMBP - 52 Qty - 2 NO.					
@ R. 9097.81 / NO. = R. 18196.00					
Total					R. 9467060.00
Add. L. Cem + GST					R. 1230718.00
Add S.F.					R. 88912.00
Total					R. 10783700.00
Less 10% B.R. 1000					R. 1078370.00
Payable Amount					R. 9705330.00
					970532/-
					CAF
					21
					30.09.21
					EE